IXYS Corporation
IGBT MODULE 1200V 105A SMPD
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
IXA20PG1200DHGLB-TRR.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
IXA20PG1200DHGLB-TRR Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy IXA20PG1200DHGLB-TRR,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max): 1200V
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic: 2.1V @ 15V, 15A
Supplier Device Package: ISOPLUS-SMPD™.B
Series: -
Power - Max: 130W
Package / Case: 9-SMD Module
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
NTC Thermistor: No
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce: -
Input: Standard
IGBT Type: PT
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max): 125µA
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max): 32A
Configuration: Half Bridge
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
IXA20PG1200DHGLB-TRR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
IXA253JB1
in stock
NEC
RFQ
IXA20PG1200DHGLB
IGBT MODULE 1200V 105A SMPD
IXYS
RFQ
IXA220I650NA
IGBT MODULE 650V SOT227
IXYS
RFQ
IXA205BJ1
in stock
NEC
RFQ
IXA20RG1200DHGLB-TRR
IGBT 1200V 32A 125W SMPD
IXYS
RFQ
IXA20IF1200HB
IGBT 1200V 38A 165W TO247
IXYS
RFQ
IXA20RG1200DHGLB
IGBT 1200V 32A 125W SMPD
IXYS
RFQ
IXA20I1200PB
IGBT 1200V 33A 130W TO220
IXYS
RFQ
IXA17IF1200HJ
IGBT 1200V 28A 100W TO247
IXYS
RFQ
IXA261JB1
in stock
NEC
RFQ
ATS-08F-69-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X20MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-16F-162-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X25MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-10E-19-C3-R0
HEATSINK 54X54X20MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-21E-106-C1-R1
HEATSINK 45X40X12.7MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-17F-99-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X20MM R-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-07G-99-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X20MM R-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-10G-109-C1-R1
HEATSINK 54X40X9.5MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-04G-162-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X25MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-05G-162-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X25MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-05G-190-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X25MM R-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ